Lincoln County 4-H Leaders Association, Inc.



The Lincoln County 4-H Grant Program provides financial sponsorships for Lincoln County 4-H members from limited resource families or families experiencing a financial hardship. This grant program only provides funding for county, regional, state or national 4-H programs or activities and is sponsored by the Lincoln County 4-H Leaders' Association.

To apply, simply complete and submit this application. Your request will be handled in a confidential manner. The information you provide on the application will only be used to verify eligibility for grant funding.

Name:	 	
Address:		
City:		
4-H Club	 Years in 4-H	
Parent/Guardian name:	 	
Name of 4-H Program attending		
Cost of 4-H Program:	 Amount requested:	
Statement of financial need:	 	
Signature of Applicant:	 	
Signature of Parent/Guardian:		

Applicants are reminded that Lincoln County 4-H offers an opportunity for individuals to fundraise during the fair by working at the Lincoln County Dairyland Stand. 4-H youth and members of their families who work at the stand during the fair can designate the fundraised monies to go toward a specific member's trip. If the trip has already been paid for or taken, we encourage people to volunteer and "pay it forward" by designating the raised monies to go to this grant. We strongly urge all applicants to volunteer at the Dairyland Stand to help offset the expenses of these grants.

Mail this completed application marked confidential to:

Lincoln County 4-H Grant Program, c/o UW-Extension, 801 N. Sales Street, Suite 101, Merrill, WI 54452

4-H MEMBERS MUST COMPLETE AND SUBMIT AN APPLICATION REQUESTING SPONSORSHIP **45 DAYS** PRIOR TO PARTICIPATION IN THE PROGRAM OR EVENT.

The mission of Lincoln County 4-H is to work with young people to provide learning experiences, new opportunities, life skills development, and leadership abilities.